

PR-503 CoC NEW PROJECT LISTING CoC 2016

Applicant Name	Project Name	Term	Puntos Desem.	Amount Requested	Running Total
Proyecto Matria, Inc.	Matria GAIA 2016	N/1 Yr.	92	\$386,232.00	\$386,232.00
Corporacion Milagros del Amor	Por Mi Hogar II	N/1 Yrs.	83	\$250,601.00	\$636,833.00
Guara Bi,Inc.	Guara Bi Carib 2	N/1 Yr.	80	\$189,390.00	\$826,223.00
Estancia Corazón, Inc.	Posada Corazón	N/3 Yrs.	78	\$1,414,776.00	\$2,240,999.00
Instituto Pre Vocacional e Industrial de PR, Inc.	Dame Tu Mano	N/1 Yr.	74	\$258,964.00	\$2,499,963.00
Proyecto Amor Que Sana, Inc.	Casa Safe Heaven Perr	N/1 Yr.	65	\$372,024.00	\$2,871,987.00
Proyecto Amor Que Sana, Inc.	Casa Ana Medina - Per	N/1 Yr.	61	\$386,181.00	\$3,258,168.00
Municipality of Caguas	Centro Criollo de	N/5 Yrs.	49	\$642,232.00	\$3,900,400.00
Autonomous Municipality of Cidra	Rental Assistance	N/1 Yr.	35	\$211,756.00	\$4,112,156.00

New Project Listing (Housing Bonus = \$636,833.00)